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Name Plays 

Rebecca Crinnion R 
Kelsie Dalke R 
Lindsay Hagler R 
Beth Haynie R 
Kelsie Howell R 
Leilani Jackson R 
Shanna Lesire R 
Paula Lockwood R 
Lauren Miller R 
Courtney Ngai R 
Jenny Pink R 
Valerie Ring L 
Laura Rogers R 
Lauren Schuetze R 
Alayna Shaw R 

Head Coach: Rick Cruz (6th yr) 
Assistant Coach: Rob Cruz (6th yr) 

2nd: 02/16/06 

Ht. 

5-4 
5-3 
5-3 
5-2 
5-9 
5-1 
5-6 
5-7 
5-3 
5-5 
5-6 
5-6 
5-4 
5-6 
5-4 

GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY "BRUINS" 
2006 WOMEN'S TENNIS ROSTER 

Yr./EI. Hometown {HS/Previous School} 

Jr./So. Seattle, Wash. (Lake Washington) 
Jr./So. Salem, Ore. (South Salem) 
So./So. Selah, Wash. (Selah) 
So./So. Newberg, Ore. (Newberg) 
So./Fr. Lake Oswego, Ore. (Lakeridge) 
Fr./Fr. Warren, Ore. {McMinnville) 
Fr./Fr. Silverton, Ore. (Silverton) 
Sr./Sr. Sandy, Ore. (Sandy) 
Fr./Fr. Pendleton, Ore. (Pendleton) 
Jr./Jr. Portland, Ore. (Sunset) 
Jr./Jr. The Dalles, Ore. (The Dalles) 
Jr./Jr. Sherwood, Ore. (Sherwood) 
Sr./Sr. La Habra, Calif. (Whittier Christian) 
Jr./So. Hillsboro, Ore. (Hillsboro) 
So./So. Salem, Ore. (Blanchet Catholic) 
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